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Bureau: Stratford upon Avon & District (member)

Calendar: 2015-16

Funder: All

2909 

209 

157 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500

Stratford-on-Avon

Warwick

Nuneaton and Bedworth

60% 

40% Female

Male

30% 

17% 

10% 

9% 

9% 

25% 

Benefits & tax credits

Debt

Housing

Financial services &
capability

2518 

447 

163 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

Stratford-on-Avon

Kenilworth and Southam

Warwick and Leamington

2% 1% 1% 0% 

95% 

Asian or Asian British

Black or Black British

Mixed

Other

White

42% 0% 30% 13% 15% 

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Face to Face

Adviceline Phone

Telephone

Letter/Mail

Email/Web

38% 

62% 

Disabled or LTH
condition

Not disabled/no health
problems

0 
45 

228 

346 335 320 
341 352 

377 
336 

305 

244 
208 

165 
134 

100 

37 
9 1 

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

59% 

25% 

16% 

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

Casework

Advice

Gateway

18 

8 6 

6 

12 Benefits & tax credits

Health & community
care

Debt

Clients 

Advice Issue Codes 

Client Contacts 

Enquiries 

5,391 

22,814 

6,294 

13,773 

Parameter Details 

Dashboard Change parameters 

Parameter summary 

2015-16 

Income gain 

Debts written off 

Repayments rescheduled 

£1,844,312 

£156,595 

£6,938 
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